
17th Annual CVR Mutt Strutt
To Benefit Central Vermont Humane Society

Little River State Park
May 5, 2013

 
Place Div Name               Dogname   Age Sex Dogs City         Time    
===== === ================== ========= === === ==== ============ ======= 
    1   1 Eric Morse         Murdock    48 M   S    Berlin         17:36 
    2     Geordy Atkin       None       19 M        Waterbury      19:18 
    3   1 Alicia Gant        Bella      32 F   L    Williamstown   20:01 
    4   1 Jake Marren        Crumplebo  31 M   L    Montpelier     21:19 
    5     Thomas O'Keeffe    None       30 M        Randolph       22:21 
    6   1 Jon Landry         Ellie      28 M   S    Burlington     23:29 
    7   1 David Humphreys    Moses      53 M   S    Hyannisport    23:29 
    8   1 David Speed        Piper      35 M   S    Barre          23:58 
    9   1 Emily Grimes       Addison    29 F   L    Colchester     25:40 
   10   2 Missy Goodwin      Ike        39 F   L    Washington     25:45 
   11   3 Jenny Schwartz     Ruby       33 F   L    Cambridge      25:53 
   12     Kara Klingman      None       28 F        Burlington     26:13 
   13   1 Jenn Callahan      Baxter     40 F   L    Chelsea        26:19 
   14   1 Tom Shanley        Sam        11 M   L    Montpelier     26:51 
   15     Ray Charbonneau    None       51 M        Arlington      26:58 
   16   1 Dot Helling        Sophie     62 F   S    Montpelier     27:21 
   17   1 Jamie Wilkinson    Oscar      26 F   S    Montpelier     27:32 
   18   1 Aaliyah Preston    Lyllah     10 F   S    Graniteville   27:44 
   19     Erin Preston       None       38 F        Graniteville   27:45 
   20   2 Wendy Fuller       Lion       29 F   L    Warren         27:51 
   21   2 Kevin Reid         Stella     40 M   S    Milton         27:52 
   22   4 Alisa Taylor-Paris Heineken   30 F   L    Starksboro     27:59 
   23     Ruth Sespaniak     None       51 F        Arlington      28:03 
   24   1 Ken Vandermark     Porter     65 M   L    Randolph       28:07 
   25   2 Joshua Byrne       Eli        31 M   S    Starksboro     28:23 
   26   2 Brittany Tullar    Stanley    23 F   S    Williamstown   28:56 
   27   3 Bob Stahl          Penny      48 M   S    Hinesburg      29:08 
   28   1 Helen Riess                   57 F   S    Wayland        29:11 
   29   1 Norm Nishioka      Bandit     61 M   S    Wayland        29:25 
   30   1 Jessiemae Belcher  Juice New  33 F   S    Barre Town     30:21 
   31   2 John Wakefield     Gary Indi  37 M   L    Montpelier     32:03 
   32   1 Marsha Bancroft    Kuro       75 F   L    Worcester      33:52 
   33   3 Jessica Smith      Shelby     25 F   S    Hinesburg      34:00 
   34   2 Erin McKenney      Hudson     35 F   S    Montpelier     35:23 
   35     Larry Bodden       None       30 M        Essex Juncti   37:56 
   36   5 Sarah Bodden       Mabel      33 F   L    Essex Juncti   37:56 
   37   2 Mark Bates         Abby       51 M   S    Barre          39:05 
   38     Zoe Colvin         None        7 F        Montpelier     46:33 
   39     Sandy Colvin       None       44 F        Montpelier     46:40 
   40   1 Becky Diedrich     Bella      48 F   S    Berlin         46:57 
   41   2 Gail Pelkey        Shadow     48 F   S    Waterbury      47:41 
   42   3 Anna Strong        Bandit     40 F   S    Washington   1:01:20 
   43   3 Kristen Bernarsky  Modi       30 F   S    Waterbury    1:01:24 
   44   1 Henry Managan      Lovie       6 M   S    Waterbury    1:01:25 



17th Annual CVR Mutt Strutt
To Benefit Central Vermont Humane Society

Little River State Park May 5, 2013

                     ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Alicia Gant        Bella         32 williamstown VT   20:01 
Record  19:00 by Caitlin Compton & Clover in 1998

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Eric Morse         Murdock       48 berlin       VT   17:36 
Record  16:59 by Joe McNamara & Dillon in 1999
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    1    14 Tom Shanley        Sam            26:51  11 
                                                                    
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 S
    1    17 Jamie Wilkinson    Oscar          27:32  26 
    2    26 Brittany Tullar    Stanley        28:56  23 
    3    33 Jessica Smith      Shelby         34:00  25 
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                        FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 S
    1    30 Jessiemae Belcher  Juice Newton   30:21  33 
    2    34 Erin McKenney      Hudson         35:23  35 
    3    43 Kristen Bernarsky  Modi         1:01:24  30 
                                                                    
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 L
    1    10 Missy Goodwin      Ike            25:45  39 
    2    11 Jenny Schwartz     Ruby           25:53  33 
    3    22 Alisa Taylor-Paris Heineken       27:59  30 
    4    36 Sarah Bodden       Mabel          37:56  33 
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    1     8 David Speed        Piper          23:58  35 
    2    25 Joshua Byrne       Eli            28:23  31 
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    1     4 Jake Marren        Crumplebones   21:19  31 
    2    31 John Wakefield     Gary Indiana   32:03  37 

                         
                                           



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 S
    1    40 Becky Diedrich     Bella          46:57  48 
    2    41 Gail Pelkey        Shadow         47:41  48 
    3    42 Anna Strong        Bandit       1:01:20  40 
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    1    13 Jenn Callahan      Baxter         26:19  40 
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    1     7 David Humphreys    Moses          23:29  53 
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                         MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 L
                                                                    
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 S
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    1    29 Norm Nishioka      Bandit         29:25  61 
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    1    24 Ken Vandermark     Porter         28:07  65 
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